MXY Series
Air Slide Table/Long Stroke Type
ø6, ø8, ø12
RoHS
A long stroke type of MXP series air slide table with integrated liner guide.
MXP
355
MXH

MXY12
Dimensions of Adjusting Bolt/Metal Stopper
How to Order Adjusting Bolt/Metal Stopper
MXY 12 X11A 38
Applicable bore size
MXY6
MXY8
MXY12
ø6
ø8
ø12
Adjustment range
Nil
-X11
-X12
5 mm
15 mm
25 mm
∗ For dimensions, refer to the figure above.
AB
M
MXY Series
368
MXY Series
Auto Switch Mounting
Tightening Torque
Tightening Torque of Auto Switch Mounting Screw
Auto switch model Tightening torque
0.10 to 0.20
0.05 to 0.15
D-A9(V)
D-M9(V)